

## Pachet materiale

I.D.: 54140507

---

Data publicarii	10.02.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.875,01 RON - 1.875,01 RON

---

Descriere: PRELUNGITOR 6P 5M 3X1,5 LOHUIS XXX 2 BUC PRELUNGITOR 4P 3M 3X1,5 LOHUIS 2 BUC PRELUNGITOR 3P 10M 3X1,5 LOHUIS 2 BUC PRELUNGITOR 3P 7M 3X1,5 LOHUIS 2 BUC HF SET 3BEC LED A60 12-75W E27 WW 10 SET SIR CLEME 10A 01750 8 BUC SIR CLEME 15A 01798 6 BUC CONECTOR TERMINAL 1.5MM 10 POLI 31-320 5 SET CONECTOR TERMINAL 10MM 10 POLI 31-324 5 SET CONECTOR TERMINAL 2.5MM 10 POLI 31-321 5 SET CONECTOR TERMINAL 4MM 10 POLI 31-322 5 SET CONECTOR TERMINAL 6MM 10 POLI 31-323 5 SET SET 2 STARTERE S10 4X65W 10 SET ROLA 50M MYM 3X1,5 (H05VV-F) T 1 ROL HF BEC LED G45 5-35W E14 WW 6 BUC BANDA IZOL 20X19 NEGRU TESA 53947/53988 5 BUC BANDA IZOL 20X19 ALB TESA 53947/53988 5 BUC HF SET 3BEC LED A60 12-75W E27 CW 6 SET CUTIE CONEX D11/11P IP66 110X110X70 4 BUC SET 2 STARTERE S2 4-22W 10 SET NEON MASTER TL-D 18W SNOW WHITE 12000K 14 BUC DURACELL SET 2 BATERII LITHIU 2025 5 SET FISA CU IESIRE DR ALBA 650105/050315 10 BUC PRIZA CU INEL EXTRAGERE ALBA 050166 6 BUC DULIE E27 CERAMICA 10 BUC DULIE EBONITA E27 LOHUIS 6 BUC NILOE INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU 10A ALB 396426 5 BUC NILOE INTRERUPATOR DUBLU 10A ALB 396420 10 BUC NILOE PRIZA SCHUKO 2X2P+T ALBA 396477 10 BUC CAPAC DOZA ROTUNDA 85MM GW24220 10 BUC PRIZA TRIPLA ST CP 01 000135 / 003976 10 BUC CLEME SIR 12 POLI AS10 683-010 8 BUC

---